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Risultai dei parziali di fisica del 15/11/2007 e del 13/122007
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MATR.
084976
084388
087488
085512
087402
085257
085523
087255
085917
085495
084895
087510
087164
085486
083952
084853
085507
084343
083826
086498
084038
084337
087358
083960
086464
087114

085522
085658
087372
084061
084868
083919
084529
084059
085918
087580
086465
087065

COGNOME
AGOSTINIS
ANGELINI
BAGGIO
BALESTRA
BARUCCI
BERIA
BERTOLDI
BOLLETTINARI
BONORA
BORGATO
BRAGAGLIA
CARRARA
CASTALDI
CAVALIERI
COCCO
COLOMBO
CONTI
CUGOLA
DE FRANCESCO
DOMINGO
FERRARI
FERRARI
FIORINI
FRANZONI
GABBAN
GALASSI

GALIOTO MESSINA

GAMBALONGA
GARDINALI
GIACOMONI
GIUGNI
GRANZON
GUSSO
LUNARDI
MAGON
MALAGUTI
MARCASCIANO
MAZZETTO
MAZZO

NOME
FRANCESCO
VALENTINA
STELLA
ALESSANDRO
GILDA
CARLOTTA
RACHELE
MARTINA
GAIA
SARA
LIA
EUGENIO
CARLOTTA
CARLOTTA
ELIANA
MARIANGELA
VIRGINIA
CHIARA
ANDREA
DJIBRIL
CLAUDIA
ALICE
MADDALENA
MARIANNA
MARTINA
SARA
BRUNA
SILVIA
ELENA
FEDERICA
ELEONORA
ALESSIA
LAURA
DAVIDE
PAOLA
ELENA
REBECCA
ELENA
ALICE

Voto 1

18
18

18
17
30L
17
17
22
17
24
17

18
23
30L
30

30L
22
17
17

19
30L
30L
17
19
18
17

18

30L
17

17
26

Voto 2

30
17

18
20
28
17
17
19

30L

17
20
20
20

21
20
23
20

26
29
24
17
19
21
18

20

27
17

17
25

Media
24
18
18
19
30
17
17
21
27

18
22
26
25
26
21
20
19
23
30L
28
17
19
20
18

19

30
17

17
26



N.
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

MATR.
084471
084112
087585
087595
085402
084220
087091
084141
065947
087883
084519
087429
083827
085558
087487
087311
084178
084787
086103
084674
087163
086075
086219
085514
086484
085487
083825
085683
086126
087355

084011
087211
086900
087397
084682
085164

COGNOME
MENEGATTI
MENINNO
MESTIERI
MIGLIARI
MIGLIO
MORA
MORISI
NDRECA
NOVELLI
NUCCIO
OTTANI
PADOAN
PASQUARELLI
PAZZAGLIA
PEDRETTI
PERONE
PERUSI
PETTA
PIRAS
PUPPOLI
RAISE
RANDON
RIZZARDI
ROBUSTINI
ROLLI
RUSSO
SACCHETTI
SALVETTI
SCARAMAGLI
SCARDOVELLI
TATTI
TIBERIO
TOADER
TRANTINI
VECCHI
VOLTOLIN
ZANELLATI

sintesi

NOME
MICHELA
VINCENZINA
VERONICA
VERONICA
ELENA
KRIZIA
FRANCESCA
LEJDI
LISA
ALESSANDRA
MARTINA
MARTINA
RACHELE
SERENA
RICCARDO
LAURA
MARIA
MARIELLA
SILVIA
ALESSANDRA
SERENA
GIORGIA MARIA
ANDREA
LUCIA
ISABELLA
SILVIA
PAOLA
MARTINA
FRANCESCA
IRENE
MARIA GRAZIA
SILENA
SERGIU ADRIAN
GIADA
ALICE
VIVIANA
ENRICO

valutazione
ins
suff
discreto
buono
ottimo
tot

Voto 1

17

17
30L
21
23
17
30L
17
21
22

18
23
30
17
18
29
24
17
18

17
30L

29
17
18

30L

25
17

distribuzione

20 (35 %)
12 (21 %)
10 (17 %)
2 (3,4%)
14 (24 %)

58

Voto 2

28

18
22
27
18
22
17
24
20

30

20
27
26
25
27
27
26

18

17
27

24
19
17

30
20
17

distribuzione

11
8
18
11
7
55

(20%)

Media

23

25
22
25
18
27
17
23
21

24

19
25
28
21
23
29
25

18

17
30

27
18
18

30L
23
17

distribuzione

8
12
15
11
8
54

(14%)



